
PLIRCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

(/

Date
1.4-o3 -L3

Prepared by Serial no 757?8
Supplier name 5.-^,rr*l+ .5*-le-.1 1 tn
Firm,/Company H t1u lln Project f"H R1

HO received date

PO/WO date

"22-o2-tL
PO/WO No. Q?(oV

Sl no Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original anachcd

I {1\_S2- 6 -aA -Z? q 2.,\{{ /. trYes D No

oYes c No

3 oYes o No

.1 trYes D No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transpoft & Hamali Charges): \-\2. \ \4 l'.'
Proof ofdelivery by way of: n DCs/bill tr Steel report n RMC pour report r: Solid block report n Instaliation report

nos.

MRN

I I r t+?-
Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

rYes n No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -{)ther Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to bc crcditcd to thc supplicr:
t-r r. r aa /'

AmountE-PO/WOvalue: e(,cBal/
Amount F - Difference (A - E): -la.\5< / /
Quantity received as per PQ,{ O o Yes o Excess received o Short receiv edy'an rec{ived

Close PO / WO o Yes c No - wait for balance material c Other

Pa)ment due date Qo-oZ-23
a.d-

Remarks I

I
Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase

Manager
MD Accountant Accounts

Manager
Name: ,/ -zz^t-
Sign:

Date , t I'IAR

Approval limit Upto 2ok Abor c lok l00k,4-}., Upto 20k Above 20k

Notes: L In case amount to be credited to supplier and does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or creditS

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e,, advice to oedit to supplier, original bill, prooiofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documenls, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working dav ofapproval by purchase officer./purchase manager.

HO inward no.

Scan ID.



TAX INVOICE

PANr ACQFS2044C GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CI27

,*c,t.Summit Sales LLP ."$.1,
#54-lS713 & 4,ll Flcnr, Soham Mansion M.G.Road. Secunderabad 

l_l9.\$rtt'
F:marl prrrchase a-modiproperlrcs com .-p\-'

Suppliu / Custner / TrallspoflEr - Cop) I of I

Customer Detrils

Modi R€llitv Mallapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderaba4 Next !o NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFMI4S9R

770200 - Elcw-Elecbical - Copper Wire-Gear

Rupees : Irourty Two Thousand One Ilundred Twenty Six ODly.

9,q

(;STIN

invoice Dale 06-0J-2021

97604

Req Dcte 27-02-2023

Loc Rcq No 2t9049

3153 9,459 00 l8

for Summit Srles

801.00

EOI,OU

74196

702 62

6.126.00

l.

J
((
!

a

Invoice No. DB - 29152

PO No.

PO Datc. 27 -02-2023

Req ID 84666

Qty Rate Gross "l axYoHSNlSACDescription of Goods Tax Amt

18l 100 - ElCW-Elcctrical - Coppcr Wirc-YcllowI 85446020 l8

89085416020688000 - ELCW-Eloct cal - Copp$ Wirt-Black 5 4,450.00

997500 - ElCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Red 8fi446020 1,780.00 lll 320.40

811446020 2 1.780.00 llt 120 40

2 206t 4,122 00 lit6i).t lotizt,983600 - ElCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Cneen

3153737000 - ELcw-Elcctncal - Copp€r wirc-Blue 85446020 9.459.00 l8 t -702 62

865000 - ElCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black 85446tJ20

85469090 20 t0 200.00 l8 36.00468000 . ElCDElecuical - lrsulation tapes- - 20nos

35,700.00lIGST CGST SGST Total T&\ablc Afiount

42-126 OO3213.00 3213.00 i TotallryoiceA*.unt

Subject to llldsrabad Jurisdiction

T

5 I 8eo.oq 4,450.00
ts1

I

-i-

I 2 i 8e00q

890.0q

1

, T

ll i

lt

lt*-

ll3 I I | | I I

t-
t4

l5t
r- ttt,tlt

t_

r$



P.gr(r) I oa2

Purchase Order ufulffi[il;Or?E {2-2023 l0:2sia8 Atl

From Company : fodl RGallty l albpur LLP
*+t8713&3,II rd ffoe, SotIam HadcrT, I'G R(Ed, S€lcunl,erabad

C S T No. : 36AAEFM1TI59R1ZP

$-q|,A !:15:1!

Supplier lrctails

Summit Sales LLP

5-4- 187/3&4,II nd fl oor,Soham Manslon, MG Road, S€ornderabad

GSTI 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

&rG5633_r551 t8244433

Kind Attn : H.mandr!,P".bhrkEr

Purchase Order for the Supply of follortrlng Items.

Doc Date 27 -02-2023

Quote No

Quote Date

SspplyType Supply

890.00 0.00 8. 00

Nfl

27:02-20x

181100 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellow
colDr-Gloster - ls$nmxgomtrs - Eundl€s

Tcrms and Conditions :-

Sp€cificrlirn, Al iteme dlal bc ot_ brand/company

Plynrr TeIm! Atter Deftery & modJclbn of bl.

T.x Al tar6 hctu&d h abovE price.

Drlivorylr.b Nsxt day.

De$v.Iy l.cdon Gdmotrar Red&ncy

For lb.3 L.It ,-l-l'ler rfi!
Autnod3ad Slgn.tory

I 5.00

5.00

2.00

2.00

I 5,251.00

5,251.00| 21688000 - ELCW-EleclxlGl - Copper wlre-Black ;

I 
rcolor-closter - lsqmmxgomtrs - Bundles 

]

, 31997500 . Elcw-Electrtc?l - Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster I

] l- 
ttr*xsortrs - Bundles 

I

| 4l77o2oo - ELcw-Etectricat - copper wire-Green 
II Color-Gloster - lsqmm)€omtrs - Bundles 
]

| 5|944SOO - ELcw-Electrlcal - Copper Wire-Yellow I

I i*to.eto.to 
- 2.5sqmmx9omtrs - Bundl6 

|

i 61682900 - Elcw-Elecfrcat - Copp€r wire-Btac* I

I 
lcolor-Gloster 

- 2.ssqmmxgombs - Bundles 
I

71983600 - Elcw-Electrtcal - Copper wire-Green I

] lcoloretoster - 2.ssqmmxgomtrs - Bundles 
I

| 8,737000 - ELCW-Electrlcal - Copper Wtre-Blue Color-GlosterI 
l- 

4sqmmxgomtrs - Eundles 
I

i 91865000 - ELcw-Electrlcal - Copp€r Wire,Black II jcolor-Gloster - 4sqmmxgomtrs - Bundles 
I

l10l46s0oo - ElcD-Electrtcat - Insutatton tapes-- - 2onos - 
I

I lBoxes I

00890

890.00

890

2,06r

2,061.00

2,061-00

3,153

3,153

10

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0

0

7.92

7.92

863.96

2,100

2,100

40

4000

00004.

4.

72

72

9

900

00

00

00

3

3

4

0020

11,161.62

11,161.62

6r.5E1.t4

00

00

00

00

00 00362

RU :Si One Thousand Flve Hundred Ei One a Palse E F !t.
. .!.no -.-6itiDr. i"-

ior)unt
A tSz-

j_

-ct

at rc

4. 1

5

97604 209049

Qtv R!tcItem I{amc GSrDis Amount

( Di/
-

Fot Sumi,tt 9res LLP

D.te : _JJ_

Doc No

1

Total (Hcr Valuc . . .

I

I

1s.oo i

l

18.00 
i

I

18.00

I

ra.oo 
l

I

ra.oo 
I

I

1s.oo I

I

I

18.00

I

r8.oo 
i

I

1B.oo l

I

Name :



Purchase Order
2E-02-2023 lo:25;lE aM

Survey No 19, Melapur, llyderabad. NEtt to NFC RailwEy Over Bri,Oe

Phone. Cofltact Selrxity 
- 

630993E133

origlnai / (rnce C6ory / Flrrdas. Dtv.Cogv

Pslality For Dolay NI

TrarEport lirr Tr8rEport cod shal be borE by u8.

Wan t, M

Advance PaH nl

Oolei T€nns we r€€6fv€ th€ rigl iiems not co(f,mhg to 4ty & specs. AboYe ofder b. o+lock 1t8t no.60,t imsnel v,thg v,6ft

{

Conrpblix| Dsie
gatuttttg

S€curity

Remart!

pupose
Ni
ri
NI

ofiginal irwobe + copy of proof ol derNery b resired to proce66 invoic€ lor payment. oo NoT send originsl invoice to

sirl-Oigin"iinroioe ilrst ie =rnt 
t 11O 6mo or p,rdrasc db offcc. Prool of divery/DC can be senr by enail.

Aftcpted tia abovo Tems And conatltlons

For girrf StL tlP
Fot ldr ,{rtf ,araPo, LLP

Au$ons€d slgn.tory

Dzw..J)-
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l\^'.18
DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
it,54-1873 & 4. ll Roor, Sohom Manrior, M.G.Roa4 Scorndcrobad - 500003

Fiail purchrsc(r)ndip.spcrtics mm

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS204,|C I 27
DC No.

DC Datc. M.01-2021

SuPdi.f/Cllaool5/Trdq!.t { - Copy

Cu$otitY Dd8ik
, Modi Rcalit Mrlhpr l,LP

I Sr No. 19, Mallapur. H!'dcrabrq Ns( to NF'C Rlrltatr, Ovcr Bridgc.50flI76

GSTIN i 36AA€F\4 I4JqR IZ P

I d I 0(4r-tu21

I
I

PO No.

PO Oatc.

ncq lo
Rcq Drtc

97604

27.02-2023

LG Rcq No )$049
-- +-

--i

QtyI . . Dcscriprion ofGoods HSN6AC

86446020_! lS I 100 - ELc\Y-Elcctrical - Coppcr \ltrc-Ycllori.color.Closlrr- l.lcTrlll90nbs - Bundlcs

i 1 !s!00o. ELclv:llcctrrcil - coppcr wirc-BEr.g:lor:0losg: rScqtllg_h* '-B-T4*

I 992(00 - E Cw-EhtErl - Caccr witt-Rod C.to(4tod(f - I Sqomxg0rfis ' Budcs

+ 77021U

5 9$600

5

586446021)

86,r,t6020 2

- ELCW-ELr,ricll - Cq4ru Wtc-Greco Color-Glostct - I Sqrnud(9Omtrs ' Burdlc

- ELC\Y-Elarriol - Coppc Wite-Grcer Color-Clos(ct - 2.5sqnn\9otous . Burdlcs

. Elc\t'.Elcchcil . Copper Wuc-Blw Color-Glostsr - 4sqrunx90mfs - Budles 8644q02t)

8t44rfi21)

si,t,$'0[o

2

2

7 865000- Elcw-Ekrrical-Coppcr Wirc-Bh& Color-Glosta - 4SqormX90mts - Brudlcs 8tt16M0

3

3

ll5/t6l*YJ.t 20t 468(xxl - El,ClEhnri6l - hntrticnrrpcs- - 20nos - Borc

,al
t, _-_-

lo
ll
t1

tl
l1

l5

l6

l7

l8

l9

2

rr..i\,ita. .::11
lri. r !r-\!\tJ

L1ODI REALTY IIALI.APUR LLP

i,,z,o No US&t oLO Sl5-\r)
o3p

for Summit Srles

Aatlaris.d s

r/,

) r
T

Sublrr to HYderabad itrdsdiction

54

t 1666

nq{avr------

L

,fi

.2tt,
I .r1
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